Schedule by Service

October 2025
Day Date Time Altar Altar EM Lector Usher Usher #
Attendanc
Twenty-Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 3rd EM if needed Year C e
Saturday |10/04/25 [4:00 PM |Matthew Lynn Helene Pallay Stephanie Hill Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes
Shirley Reimers |Donna Lewis
Sunday |10/05/258:30 AM |Thomas Fletcher Hosanna Fletcher [Kristen Westrick Robin Berry Jim Weadick
Jan Neff Liz Cawthon Ellen Johnson Nathan Westrick
Sunday |10/05/25[12:30 PM |Rafael Amaro Soto|Jordans Johanna Soto MorgMaria Granito Alex Gonzalez |Debi Royer
Rose Mitchell  |Rafael Amaro CruZIrvin Marin Mai Jordan Cooper Jordan
Twenty-Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Saturday |10/11/25[4:00 PM |Jordans Lizette Lopez Stephanie Hill Kathryn WilliamgPhyllis Garrison
Kasey Jordan Lynda Holmes
Sunday |10/12/25[8:30 AM |Jaylen Nelms Brenda Liggins  [Tracy Attaya Kathrine McDear|Jon Nelms
Kurt Jordan Donna Lewis TJ MCCaustland Chapman Jordan
Sunday |10/12/2512:30 PM |Maddie Schembri |Mai Jordan Debi Royer Maria Granito Beverly Schembr]{ Tommy Schembri
Monica Davis  |Rose Mitchell Alex Gonzalez |Samuel Bankole
Twenty-Ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Saturday |10/18/25 [4:00 PM Lynda Holmes Sherry Lowery Ann Schlumper |Paul Schlumper
Lizette Lopez Shirley Reimers
Sunday |10/19/25|8:30 AM |Thomas Fletcher|Lincoln Muldoon|Liz Cawthon Ellen Johnson Nathan Westrick [Robin Berry
Hosanna Fletcher|Jan Neff Kristen Westrick Jim Weadick
Sunday |10/19/2512:30 PM |Maddie Schembri |Jordans Kasey Jordan Maria Granito Alex Gonzalez |Samuel Bankole
Monica Davis Rose Mitchell Cooper Jordan |Irvin Marin
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Saturday |10/25/25 [4:00 PM |Thomas Fletcher Hosana Fletcher |Lynda Holmes Kathryn WilliamgSherry Lowery
Helene Pallay Shirley Reimers
Sunday |10/26/25 [8:30 AM |Lincoln Muldoot Jan Neff Shamus Mulvihill Kurt Jordan Travis Collins
Brenda Liggins |Liz Cawthon Tracy Attaya Cooper Jordan
Sunday |10/26/25[12:30 PM |Maddie Schembri |Rafael Amaro Soto [Johanna Soto Morale{Maria Granito Beverly Schembr]{ Tommy Schembri
Debi Royer Rafael Amaro Cruz Irvin Marin Mai Jordan




